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The menu of Emmy Squared Pizza South End from Charlotte includes 50 dishes. On average the dishes or
drinks on the menu cost approximately $29.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Dining
Experience at Emmy-Squared: A Mixed Bag** Emmy-Squared, renowned for its Detroit-style pizza, promises a
delightful meal, yet recent visits reveal a blend of highs and lows. Diners commend the delicious flavors and
innovative toppings, especially the pepperoni, but many express disappointment with service and food
preparation. Long wait times for appetizers, undercooked pizzas, and lukewarm draft beer are common
grievances. While some enjoy the warm ambiance and personal service, others feel overlooked due to
overwhelming carryout orders. Although many leave with a desire to return for another taste, the inconsistent
experiences raise questions about reliability, suggesting room for improvement amid the restaurant's culinary
strengths.
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Emmy Squared Pizza South End Menu

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Burger

LE BIG MATT

Extras

SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES

Sandwiches

SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH

Meat Dishes

MEATBALLS

Side Dishes

CHEESY GARLIC STICKS

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH

Soft Drinks

COKE

Kids

KIDS BURGER

Pizzas
ARTIE BUCCO [VEGAN]

$18.5

$7.5

$16.5

$12.5

$16.5

$11.5

$20.5

Chicken Wings

WINGS

Vodka

COLONY

Poke

BIG HAWAIIAN

Meals

VODKA PIZZA

Family Meal

FAMILY MEAL

Kids Meals

KIDS PIZZA STICKS

Signature Bowls
SEOUL MATE

Kids' Meals

KIDS CHICKEN BITES

Popular Items

BROOKLYN MOZZ STICKS

White

GOOD PAULIE

Drinks And Sweets

CAN OF COKE

$16.5

$20.5

$20.5

$17.5

$85.0

$11.5

$21.5

$11.5

$16.5

$19.5

$3.0
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Desserts

SKILLET BAKED BROWNIE (NO ICE
CREAM)

*Drinks

SMART WATER* $4.0

$9.5

Special Rolls (Sushi
Menu)

ANGEL $22.5

Burger + Sandwiches

EMILY BURGER $20.5

Big Game Pack

SUPER BOWL PACK $84.0

Miyo Lunch

MAKE IT YOUR OWN $17.5

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Beverages
CAN OF SPRITE* $3.0
CAN OF DIET COKE* $3.0

Party Packs

PARTY PACK (SERVES 18 TO 20) $275.0
PARTY PACK (SERVES 8 TO 10) $150.0

Red

BIG ANG $22.5
RONI SUPREME $24.5
Plates

ZIA FRIES $16.5
ASIAN PICKLED MUSHROOMS $9.5
Salads

BRUSSELS SPROUTS SALAD $13.5
CAESAR SALAD $11.5
CHOPPED ITALIAN $19.5

Ingredients Used

sin  CHEESE
- CHILI
" BRUSSELS SPROUTS

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

BREAD
PIZZA
SALAD

Pizza

MVP $19.5
HAWAIIAN PIZZA

VIP $25.5
MARGHERITA PIZZA $24.5
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Emmy Squared Pizza South End

1932 Hawkins St 1, Charlotte, Opening Hours:

United States Of America Tuesday 17:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-23:00
Saturday 11:00-23:00
Sunday 12:00-21:00

Made with Menu
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