



https://menuweb.menu 1932 Hawkins St 1, Charlotte, United States Of America (+1)7048392700 - http://www.emmysquaredpizza.com/









The *menu of Emmy Squared Pizza South End* from Charlotte includes **50** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on the menu** cost approximately \$29.6. You can view the categories on the menu below. **Dining Experience at Emmy-Squared: A Mixed Bag** Emmy-Squared, renowned for its Detroit-style pizza, promises a delightful meal, yet recent visits reveal a blend of highs and lows. Diners commend the delicious flavors and innovative toppings, especially the pepperoni, but many express disappointment with service and food preparation. Long wait times for appetizers, undercooked pizzas, and lukewarm draft beer are common grievances. While some enjoy the warm ambiance and personal service, others feel overlooked due to overwhelming carryout orders. Although many leave with a desire to return for another taste, the inconsistent experiences raise questions about reliability, suggesting room for improvement amid the restaurant's culinary strengths.

Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Chicken Wings wings	\$16.5
Burger LE BIG MATT	\$18.5	Vodka	\$20.5
Extras SEASONED WAFFLE FRIES	\$7.5	Poke BIG HAWAIIAN	\$20.5
Sandwiches SPICY CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$16.5	Meals VODKA PIZZA	\$17.5
Meat Dishes MEATBALLS		Family Meal	\$85.0
Side Dishes CHEESY GARLIC STICKS	\$12.5	KIDS PIZZA STICKS	\$11.5
Drinks BEER		Signature Bowls SEOUL MATE	\$21.5
Chicken CHICKEN PARM SANDWICH	\$16.5	Kids' Meals KIDS CHICKEN BITES	\$11.5
Soft Drinks		Popular Items BROOKLYN MOZZ STICKS	\$16.5
KIDS BURGER	\$11.5	White GOOD PAULIE	\$19.5
Pizzas ARTIE BUCCO [VEGAN]	\$20.5	Drinks And Sweets CAN OF COKE	\$3.0

Desserts		Red	
2 0000100	\ E		622 E
SKILLET BAKED BROWNIE (NO IC CREAM)	\$9.5	BIG ANG	\$22.5 \$24.5
		RONI SUPREME	\$24.5
*Drinks		Plates	
SMART WATER*	\$4.0	ZIA FRIES	\$16.5
Onesial Dalla (Ovahi		ASIAN PICKLED MUSHROOMS	\$9.5
Special Rolls (Sushi			·
Menu)		Salads	
ANGEL	\$22.5	BRUSSELS SPROUTS SALAD	\$13.5
Rurger + Sandwiches		CAESAR SALAD	\$11.5
Burger + Sandwiches		CHOPPED ITALIAN	\$19.5
EMILY BURGER	\$20.5		
Big Game Pack		Ingredients Used	
SUPER BOWL PACK	\$84.0	CHEESE	
OOI ER BOWET NOR	ψο-110	CHILI	
Miyo Lunch		BRUSSELS SPROUTS	
MAKE IT YOUR OWN	\$17.5	These Types Of Dishe	29
		Are Being Served	
Restaurant Category			
MEXICAN		BREAD PIZZA	
D		SALAD	
Beverages		SALAD	
CAN OF SPRITE*	\$3.0	Pizza	
CAN OF DIET COKE*	\$3.0	MVP	\$19.5
Darty Dacks		HAWAIIAN PIZZA	•
Party Packs	4077 C	VIP	\$25.5
PARTY PACK (SERVES 18 TO 20)	\$275.0	MARGHERITA PIZZA	\$24.5
PARTY PACK (SERVES 8 TO 10)	\$150.0		



1932 Hawkins St 1, Charlotte, United States Of America Opening Hours:

Tuesday 17:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-23:00 Saturday 11:00-23:00 Sunday 12:00-21:00



Made with Menu